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Campus Map (/assets/docs/LPC-Campus-Map.pdf) Find People (http://laspositascollege.edu/directory/index.php)

Faculty & Staff (http://www.laspositascollege.edu/facultystaff/index.php) Student Resource Guide (/resourceguide/index.php)

CLASS-Web (https://bw11.clpccd.cc.ca.us/) Canvas (http://clpccd.instructure.com/)

Online Learning (http://www.laspositascollege.edu/onlinelearning/) Library (http://laspositascollege.edu/library/index.php)

 

Quick Links 

(/index.php)

COVID-19 Response: Las Positas College has transitioned to Online Classes and Services (/onlinecollege/index.php). Details
and Resources Here (http://laspositascollege.edu/spring2021/).

The Zone Student Portal is unavailable. However, you can still access Class-Web (http://banner-web.clpccd.cc.ca.us:700/)
and Zonemail (http://stumail.clpccd.edu/).

Guided Pathways

http://www.laspositascollege.edu/assets/docs/LPC-Campus-Map.pdf
http://laspositascollege.edu/directory/index.php
http://www.laspositascollege.edu/facultystaff/index.php
http://www.laspositascollege.edu/resourceguide/index.php
https://bw11.clpccd.cc.ca.us/
http://clpccd.instructure.com/
http://www.laspositascollege.edu/onlinelearning/
http://laspositascollege.edu/library/index.php
http://www.laspositascollege.edu/index.php
http://www.laspositascollege.edu/onlinecollege/index.php
http://laspositascollege.edu/spring2021/
http://banner-web.clpccd.cc.ca.us:700/
http://stumail.clpccd.edu/


1/12/2021 Guided Pathways

www.laspositascollege.edu/gp/meetings.php 2/5

Las Positas College (/)  Guided Pathways (/gp/)  Guided Pathways

Guided Pathways

Guided Pathways

Meetings
 

Guided Pathways Steering Committee meets the 3rd Friday of the month from 1 - 3pm.   Everyone is welcome to attend! 

For more information, please contact Kristy Woods at kwoods@laspositascollege.edu (mailto:kwoods@laspositascollege.edu). 

Persistence Project Workgroup meets the 2nd Monday of the month from 2 - 4pm.  Everyone is welcome to attend.

For more information, please contact Jim Ott at jott@laspositascollege.edu (mailto:jott@laspositascollege.edu), Jared Howard at

jhoward@laspositascollege.edu (mailto:jhoward@laspositascollege.edu) or Jeff Judd at jjudd@laspositascollege.edu

(mailto:jjudd@laspositascollege.edu). 

 

Career and Program Mapping Workgroup meets the 2nd Friday of the month from 1 - 3pm.  Everyone is welcome to attend.

For more information, please contact Joel Gagnon at laspositascollege.edu or Jill Carbone at jcarbone@laspositascollege.edu

(mailto:jcarbone@laspositascollege.edu). 
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Entering their Pathway Workgroup meets the 4th Friday of the month from 1 - 3pm.  Everyone is welcome to attend.

For more information, please contact Angella VenJohn at avenjohn@laspositascollege.edu (mailto:avenjohn@laspositascollege.edu). 

 

See our Calendar (/gp/calendar.php) for more details.

 

For more information please contact:

Kristy Woods (kwoods@laspositascollege.edu (mailto:kwoods@laspositascollege.edu)) 

Academic Services Faculty Lead, Steering Committee Co-Chair

Angella VenJohn (avenjohn@laspositascollege.edu (mailto:avenjohn@laspositascollege.edu)) 

Student Services Faculty Lead, Steering Committee Co-Chair, Onboarding Project Lead

Joel Gagnon (jgagnon@laspositascollege.edu (mailto:jgagnon@laspositascollege.edu)) 

Career and Transfer Project, Student Services Faculty Coordinator

Jill Carbone (jcarbone@laspositascollege.edu (mailto:jcarbone@laspositascollege.edu)) 

Career and Transfer Project, Academic Services Faculty Coordinator

Jim Ott (jott@laspositascollege.edu (mailto:jott@laspositascollege.edu)) 

Persistence Project, Academic Services Faculty Coordinator

Jeff Judd (jjudd@laspositascollege.edu (mailto:jjudd@laspositascollege.edu)) 

Persistence Project Academic Services Faculty Coordinator

Jared Howard (jhoward@laspositascollege.edu (mailto:jhoward@laspositascollege.edu)) 

Persistence Project, Student Services Faculty Coordinator
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